Automation
タイプライタ
Power Distribution Terminal Block
Product Name
KT125T 125 2 M8,M5{X2) 4
KY125F 125 4 M8,M6{X4) 4
KT150T 150 2 M8,M6(X2} 5
KT150F 150 4 M8,M6{X4} 5

Note: Individual components for sale.  Please specify only Product No.
Features
● How to order
KT125T
10.5 14
斜戸
凸:
s.
C
寸
9
N
．．g·
pp
ト
N
KT125F
33.5N+16(N-1)士0.2N 8 3.o 25.5N+25.5(N-1)+29土0.2N 3.5
二 五三
KT125T KT125F
600V
125A
60mm2…M8 38mm互MS
8mm2···M6
M8…6.0-9.0N・m MB·· ·6.0-9.0N・m
MS…26.0-3.0N・m M6…2.5-3.75N・m
15
•KT125T•KT1 25F
KT-C
KT100-a
KT-b, KT-b1
KT-f
KT100-g
KT-e
KT100-d
4
Recommended
erminal
M  Screw
M5 Screw
Rail Mount Panel Mount
�Specifications
Recommended
Wire
Tightening Tor ue
oltage Rating
Insulation Resistance
Temperature
Maximum Current
Relative Humidity
(with crimp terminal)
Mounting
Maximum Position
Rail Mount Panel Mount
M  Screw
M6 Screw
Withstand oltage AC2500  1 min with ground
-20℃  55℃
45- 5  R.H.
>1000M   (DC500  M)
C : Rail Mount, J : Panel Mount
Recommended
erminal